Results — 21 Cross Kaliskiego/WOM w sredniodystansowym BnO

2019-10-19

KM10NR
1. Kmiecinski Franciszek

KM10

Pobratyn Btazej
Kmiecinska Maria
Pakulska Natalia
Lesniak Aleksander
Wjtowicz Hanna
Grzywacz Barttomiej
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12

Switata Michat
Pachucki Tymoteusz
Hajkowicz Olaf
Mokrzanowski Barttomiej
Maslanka Mateusz
Lendzioszek Roman
Tufekcis Leonidas
Gajda Ignacy

Ptak Szymon

Michalski Tomasz
Wasilewski Antoni
Keska Franciszek
Matuszewski Dawid
Chachurski Mieszko
Kuzma Kacper
Kwiecinski Konrad
Polewiak Pawet

Kiewra Grzegorz
Szostakowski Krzysztof
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M14

Stopczynski Bartosz
Majowski Jan
Podworski Kacper
Dabrowski Karol
Tywonek Jan

Wojda Michat
Wasilewski Mikofaj
Siwiorek Mikotaj
Pote¢ Kamil

0. Gasiennica-Samek Adam
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1 Wojtowicz Krzysztof
2. Nowakowski Maciej
3. Antonowicz Jan

4. Gorski Patryk

M20-40

Galicz Karol
Parfianowicz Piotr
Pitkowski Tadeusz
Lesisz Kamil
Gtadecki Dawid
Piekarski Ryszard
Sokalski Krzysztof
Mossakowski Przemystaw
Michalak Kacper
0. Bartnik Konrad

SOV No kWD

(1/1)

PUKS Mtode Orty Nowy Dwor Mazowiecki

(6/6)

UNTS Warszawa

PUKS Mtode Orty NDMaz
Mosciska

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

UKS OSIiR Goéra Kalwaria

(19/19)

UNTS Warszawa

BKS Wataha Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UKS OSIR Gora Kalwaria
BKS Wataha Warszawa
Indywidualnie

BKS Wataha Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

BKS Wataha Warszawa
UKS OSIR Gora Kalwaria
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

BKS Wataha Warszawa
PUKS Mtode Orty NDMaz
UNTS Warszawa

BKS Wataha Warszawa
PUKS Mtode Orty NDMaz

(10/10)

BKS Wataha Warszawa
UKS OSIiR Goéra Kalwaria
UKS OSIR Géra Kalwaria
UKS OSIiR Goéra Kalwaria
UKS OSIiR Géra Kalwaria
UNTS Warszawa

UKS OSIR Goéra Kalwaria
UNTS Warszawa

BKS Wataha Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

(4174)

UNTS Warszawa

BKS Wataha Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UKS OSIiR Goéra Kalwaria

(20 / 20)

BKS Wataha Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

KS OK!Sport Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UKS OSIR Gora Kalwaria
UKS OSIiR Goéra Kalwaria
KU AZS WAT Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa

KU AZS WAT Warszawa

Time
25:30

Time
20:31
28:32
43:20
55:33
1:01:44
1:07:28

Time
27:28
27:48
30:50
31:53
33:37
34:26
37:38
37:50
38:14
41:28
43:03
43:18
44:18
47:02
50:21
53:09
1:11:50
1:20:05
MP

Time
25:45
26:37
28:20
29:02
30:34
39:37
41:00
41:23
55:37
59:05

Time
28:50
33:15
35:26
46:40

Time
39:12
40:23
48:29
55:17
56:31
59:12
1:00:46
1:01:45
1:02:54
1:04:28

Behind

Behind

+8:01

+22:49
+35:02
+41:13
+46:57

Behind

+0:20

+3:22

+4:25

+6:09

+6:58

+10:10
+10:22
+10:46
+14:00
+15:35
+15:50
+16:50
+19:34
+22:53
+25:41
+44:22
+52:37

Behind

+0:52
+2:35
+3:17
+4:49
+13:52
+15:15
+15:38
+29:52
+33:20

Behind

+4:25
+6:36
+17:50

Behind

+1:11

+9:17

+16:05
+17:19
+20:00
+21:34
+22:33
+23:42
+25:16

MeOS 2019-10-19 17:39:23, KM10NR, (1/3)

Time lost
00:00

Time lost
01:32
05:06
14:48
19:33
20:05
22:13

Time lost
01:28
01:35
02:08
00:38
06:41
03:10
06:08
08:20
06:53
06:31
18:55
13:40
15:11
08:07
10:19
09:03
20:07
36:05

Time lost
01:33
03:28
00:33
03:18
03:43
11:47
04:29
09:06
13:32
27:13

Time lost
02:53
04:40
08:22
12:29

Time lost
00:24
03:28
01:57
06:06
10:48
03:01
05:52
04:14
12:56
05:23



11. Dolak Barttomiej

12. Zajgc Piotr

13. Watachowski Piotr

14. Pawiowski Michat

15. Patejko Przemystaw

16. Szczepaniuk Kamil

17. Jaszczuk Piotr

18. Kalicinski Marek

19. Gasiennica-Samek Andrzej
20. Lendzioszek Michat

M45-55

Bfachut Igor
Mianowski Rafat
Dolinski Grzegorz
Rapinczuk Jan
Dragowski Marek
Michalak Tomasz
Mroczek Andrzej
Parfianowicz Marcin
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M60-70

1 Watachowski Janusz
2.  Konstanciak Andrzej
3. Rogala Mirostaw

4. Olbrycht Janusz

5. Patejko Tadeusz

KM85+

1. Wysocki Stanistaw

2. Daziatlik Agnieszka

3. Zielczyhski Mieczystaw

K12

1. Chabiera Filomena
2. Szerling Lena

3. Muniowska Marianna
4. Wasilewska Olga

1. Mianowska Antonina
2. Dzwonkowska Paulina
3. Kasprzyk Marta

4. Sobiepanek Barbara

K16-18

Powichrowska llona
Zielinska Oliwia
Majewska Maja
Kwiecien Paulina
Dolinska Zuzanna
Dolinska Julia
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K20-40
Gornicka-Antonowicz Anna
Polishchuk Mariya
Kubicka Zuzanna
Pacek Karolina
Sliwczynska llona
Slusarczyk Katarzyna
Filipczak Natalia
Filipczak Jagoda
Turczynska Alicja
10. Patejko Patrycja
11. Kopytko Matgorzata
12. Kuzma Elzbieta
13. Dmowska Katarzyna
Urbanowicz Karolina
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KU AZS WAT Warszawa
KU AZS WAT Warszawa
Indywidualnie

KU AZS WAT Warszawa
KS Spojnia Warszawa
KU AZS WAT Warszawa
KU AZS WAT Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

(8/8)

Team 360 Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

BKS Wataha Warszawa
BdsUOT Warszawa

KS OK!Sport Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

(515)

PUKS Mtode Orty NDMaz
KS OK!Sport Warszawa
KU AZS WAT Warszawa
Indywidualnie

KS Spojnia Warszawa

(3/3)

KS Spojnia Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

(474)

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

BKS Wataha Warszawa
UKS OSIR Gora Kalwaria

(4/4)

UNTS Warszawa

UKS OSIR Gora Kalwaria
UKS OSIiR Goéra Kalwaria
UKS OSIR Gora Kalwaria

(6/6)

UKS OSIR Gora Kalwaria
PUKS Mtode Orty NDMaz
PUKS Mtode Orty NDMaz
PUKS Mtode Orty NDMaz
BKS Wataha Warszawa
BKS Wataha Warszawa

(14 /14)

Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

Team 360 Warszawa

KS OK!Sport Warszawa
PUKS Mtode Orty NDMaz
PUKS Mtode Orty NDMaz
KU AZS WAT Warszawa
KS Spojnia Warszawa
KU AZS WAT Warszawa
BKS Wataha Warszawa
Indywidualnie

KU AZS WAT Warszawa

1:06:58
1:10:02
1:10:54
1:11:32
1:13:04
1:14:58
1:16:28
1:20:58
1:23:06
1:23:29

Time
32:15
38:21
40:47
40:57
44:43
47:29
48:57
52:11

Time
32:57
34:21
39:58
46:12
51:18

Time
48:42
2:11:15
2:15:51

Time
23:25
41:11
44:14
45:40

Time
30:26
36:18
38:51
49:55

Time
31:54
32:42
35:54
36:42
40:26
52:37

Time
29:31
31:49
36:33
38:35
38:49
43:30
45:04
45:33
49:59
50:36
1:01:51
1:23:59
1:35:47
MP

+27:46
+30:50
+31:42
+32:20
+33:52
+35:46
+37:16
+41:46
+43:54
+44:17

Behind

+6:06
+8:32
+8:42
+12:28
+15:14
+16:42
+19:56

Behind

+1:24
+7:01
+13:15
+18:21

Behind

+82:33
+87:09

Behind

+17:46
+20:49
+22:15

Behind

+5:52
+8:25
+19:29

Behind

+0:48
+4:00
+4:48
+8:32
+20:43

Behind

+2:18
+7:02
+9:04
+9:18
+13:59
+15:33
+16:02
+20:28
+21:05
+32:20
+54:28
+66:16

MeOS 2019-10-19 17:39:23, M20-40, (2/3)

10:29
13:22
08:14
14:23
04:24
16:38
15:30
16:37
13:10
11:16

Time lost
03:10
03:24
05:36
04:44
04:54
15:14
07:01
05:06

Time lost
00:28
00:56
03:18
10:50
09:04

Time lost
00:00
43:32
44:22

Time lost
00:00
05:48
09:31
10:23

Time lost
01:09
04:01
06:13
07:41

Time lost
01:13
03:48
05:26
03:18
03:57
15:45

Time lost
00:49
02:21
05:27
02:15
03:02
08:45
06:38
06:20
08:12
06:05
14:16
13:57
31:08



K45-55
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Parfianowicz Joanna
Wanczyk Magdalena
Mianowska Dorota
Wjtowicz Katarzyna
Misiaczek Ewa
Daniluk Karina

OPEN

1.

2.
3.
4

Pakulska Mieczystawa
Maslanka Michat
Marcinkiewicz Henryk
Marcinkiewicz Jadwiga

(6/6)

UNTS Warszawa

PUKS Mtode Orty NDMaz
UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

KB Galeria

BKS Wataha Warszawa

(4/4)

Mosciska

BKS Wataha Warszawa
PUKS Mtode Orty NDMaz
PUKS Mtode Orty NDMaz

Time
28:43
32:13
40:05
42:49
42:50
46:01

Time
31:20
38:29
39:13
1:19:55

Behind

+3:30

+11:22
+14:06
+14:07
+17:18

Behind
+7:09

+7:53
+48:35

MeOS 2019-10-19 17:39:23, K45-55, (3/3)

Time lost
01:08
01:28
07:55
07:50
10:05
07:17

Time lost
06:17
12:02
05:22
29:56



